NEW
0.2mm/0.25mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top and Bottom Contact, Back Flip, High FPC Retention Force Connector
2016.2①
■Features
 1. Maximizes board space
   The combination of a fine pitch of 0.2mm/0.25mm and
narrow depth of 3.1mm saves board space. (Fig.1)
 2. High FPC retention force

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
FH58/FH58M Series●0.2mm/0.25mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top and Bottom Contact, Back Flip, High FPC Retention Force Connector
3
■Connector Dimensions
FH58(M) Series (0.2mm/0.25mm pitch, standard type actuator)
 Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E R
FH58-13S-0.2SHW(**) ー 13 4.2 2 2.4 3.2 3.93
0.2
FH58-21S-0.2SHW(**) ー 21 5.8 3.6 4 4.8 5.53
FH58-23S-0.2SHW(**) ー 23 6.2 4 4.4 5.2 5.93
FH58-31S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3806-9 ** 31 7.8 5.6 6 6.8 7.53
FH58-35S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3810-0 ** 35 8.6 6.4 6.8 7.6 8.33
FH58-41S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3801-5 ** 41 9.8 7.6 8 8.8 9.53
FH58-45S-0.2SHW(**) ー 45 10.6 8.4 8.8 9.6 10.33
FH58-51S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3807-0 ** 51 11.8 9.6 10 10.8 11.53
FH58M-7S-0.25SHW(**) ー 7 3.5 1 1.5 2.5 3.23
0.25
FH58M-11S-0.25SHW(**) ー 11 4.5 2 2.5 3.5 4.23
FH58M-21S-0.25SHW(**) ー 21 7 4.5 5 6 6.73
FH58M-31S-0.25SHW(**) ー 31 9.5 7 7.5 8.5 9.23
FH58M-41S-0.25SHW(**) ー 41 12 9.5 10 11 11.73
7
（
1.
54

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
FH58/FH58M Series●0.2mm/0.25mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top and Bottom Contact, Back Flip, High FPC Retention Force Connector
4
FH58(M)A Series (0.2mm/0.25mm pitch, long actuator type)
 Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E R
FH58A-61S-0.2SHW(**) ー 61 13.8 11.6 12 12.8 13.53
0.2
FH58A-71S-0.2SHW(**) ー 71 15.8 13.6 14 14.8 15.53
FH58MA-45S-0.25SHW(**) ー 45 13 10.5 11 12 12.73
0.25
FH58MA-51S-0.25SHW(**) ー 51 14.5 12 12.5 13.5 14.23
FH58MA-61S-0.25SHW(**) ー 61 17 14.5 15 16 16.73
FH58MA-71S-0.25SHW(**) ー 71 19.5 17 17.5 18.5 19.23
7
＊＊
Polarization
markHRS markCavity No.Number of contacts